

Vision Autowork Pte.Ltd.

(ROC / GST Reg. No. 201500371E)

8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #08-09 Premier@Kaki Bukit

Singapore 415875

Tel : 6341 6789 Fax: 6341 6778

E-mail:visionautowork@gmail.com

DATE : 03.07.20

TO : **SOMPO** MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS
VEHICLE NO : **SGX4962M**
MODEL : **HONDA AIRWAVE**
DATE OF ACCIDENT : 03.07.20
TIME OF ACCIDENT : 17:35HRS

WE APPEND HEREUNDER THE ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIRS TO BE CARRIED OUT TO THE ABOVE VEHICLE.

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	FRONT FENDER LH <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 555.40	\$ 555.40
2	FRONT FENDER LAMP LH <i>it</i>	1	\$ 28.50	\$ 28.50
3	FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING LH <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 105.20	\$ 105.20
4	FRONT FENDER SUPPORT BRACKET LH <i>New</i>	1	\$ 15.00	\$ 15.00
5	FRONT FENDER INNER GARNISH LH <i>New</i>	1	\$ 87.70	\$ 87.70
6	FRONT BUMPER <i>torn</i>	1	\$ 1,050.20	\$ 1,050.20
7	FRONT BUMPER LOWER LIP <i>New</i>	1	\$ 145.60	\$ 145.60
8	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE <i>New</i>	1	\$ 186.10	\$ 186.10
9	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>RH Dented</i>	2	\$ 13.00	\$ 26.00
10	ENGINE UNDER COVER <i>New</i>	1	\$ 185.70	\$ 185.70
11	CENTRE GRILLE <i>Crushed</i>	1	\$ 262.10	\$ 262.10
12	CENTRE GRILLE LOGO <i>New</i>	1	\$ 23.40	\$ 23.40
13	HEADLAMP LH <i>Crushed</i>	1	\$ 980.40	\$ 980.40
14	HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET <i>Crushed</i>	2	\$ 36.50	\$ 73.00
15	BONNET <i>Repair</i>	1	\$ 798.90	\$ 798.90
16	BONNET RUBBER <i>3 per</i>	1	\$ 29.30	\$ 29.30
17	BONNET INSULATOR <i>1 per</i>	1	\$ 87.60	\$ 87.60
18	FRONT DOOR SIDE MIRROR LH <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 697.40	\$ 697.40
19	FRONT DOOR LH <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 1,045.60	\$ 1,045.60
20	FRONT DOOR OUTER MOULDING LH <i>New</i>	1	\$ 72.40	\$ 72.40
21	FRONT DOOR INNER LOCK LH <i>2 per</i>	1	\$ 329.60	\$ 329.60
22	FRONT DOOR HINGE LH <i>New</i>	2	\$ 34.10	\$ 68.20
23	FRONT DOOR CHECKER LH <i>New</i>	1	\$ 37.40	\$ 37.40
24	FRONT DOOR REGULATOR C/W MOTOR LH <i>New</i>	1	\$ 496.30	\$ 496.30
25	FRONT DOOR LOCK CATCH LH <i>New</i>	1	\$ 13.10	\$ 13.10
26	FRONT DOOR WEATHERSTRIP LH <i>New</i>	1	\$ 162.30	\$ 162.30
27	FRONT DOOR GLASS LH <i>it</i>	1	\$ 567.80	\$ 567.80
28	FRONT ABS SENSOR LH <i>New</i>	1	\$ 175.10	\$ 175.10

TO : **SOMPO MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS**
 VEHICLE NO : **SGX4962M**
 MODEL : **HONDA AIRWAVE**
 DATE OF ACCIDENT : 03.07.20
 TIME OF ACCIDENT : 17:35HRS

29	FRONT STEERING RACK AND PINION new <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 1,459.30	\$ 1,459.30	✓
30	FRONT DRIVESHAFT LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 996.90	\$ 996.90	✓
31	FRONT LOWER ARM LH <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 398.20	\$ 398.20	✓
32	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 324.20	\$ 324.20	✓
33	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM BEARING LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 189.60	\$ 189.60	✓
34	FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER LH <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 389.20	\$ 389.20	✓
35	FRONT WHEEL HUP LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 249.70	\$ 249.70	✓
36	FRONT LINKAGELH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 68.00	\$ 68.00	✓

TOTAL PRICE \$ 12,380.40
 LESS 20% \$ 2,476.08
SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 9,904.32

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT	
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE <i>new</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	+
2	FRONT BUMPER CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00	30
3	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	+
4	ENGINE UNDER COVER C LIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	+
5	BONNET INSULATOR CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	+
6	FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	30
7	FRONT FENDER INNER GARNISH CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00	+
8	CENTRE GRILLE CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00	20
9	FRONT DOOR GLASS SOLAR FILM LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	180
10	SIDE ANGLE MIRROR (SET) (SPECIAL TYPE) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00	+
11	DOOR VISOR (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	60
12	WHEEL CAP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	+
13	FRONT WHEEL TYRE LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 380.00	\$ 380.00	+
14	FRONT WHEEL RIM LH <i>lt</i>	1	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00	400
15	BRAKE OIL <i>new</i>	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00	+

TOTAL \$ 2,550.00

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING

S/N	JOB DESCRIPTION	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST
1	TO PANEL BEAT, WELD ,CUT, ADJUST, KNOCK	\$ 1,400.00	600
2	TO SPRAY PAINT	\$ 1,400.00	900
3	TUFF COAT	\$ 250.00	60
4	WIRING, BULB CHECKING	\$ 80.00	30

TO : **SOMPO** MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS
 VEHICLE NO : **SGX4962M**
 MODEL : **HONDA AIRWAVE**
 DATE OF ACCIDENT : 03.07.20
 TIME OF ACCIDENT : 17:35HRS

5	REFOCUS HEADLAMP BEAM	\$ 60.00	X
6	CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST	\$ 150.00	X
7	REMOVE & REFIX CUSHION SEAT/UPHOLSTERY & ROOF LINING TO FACILITATE REPAIR	\$ 250.00	X
8	REMOVE AND REFIX FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE	\$ 650.00 220.	
9	REMOVE AND REFIX POWER STEERING RACK AND PINION	\$ 350.00 150	
10	FOUR WHEEL ALIGNMENT	\$ 120.00 80	
11	RESET ABS LIGHT	\$ 180.00	X
12	TRANSFER FRONT DOOR MECHANISM	\$ 80.00	✓
13	REMOVE AND REFIX FRONT DOOR WINDOW GLASS LH	\$ 60.00	X
14	REMOVE & REFIX AUDIO SPEAKER	\$ 120.00	X
15	RESET RADIO SYSTEM	\$ 200.00	X
16	TO CHECK DIAGNOSTICS OF VEHICLE MANAGEMENT/CONTROL UNITS, RESET MEMORIES TO SPECIFICATION ETC.	\$ 180.00	X

TOTAL \$ 5,530.00

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$ 12,454.32
 TOTAL LABOUR COST : \$ 5,530.00
 TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$ 17,984.32

NB: THIS IS ONLY AN ESTIMATE AND SHOULD ADDITIONAL WORK BE FOUND NECESSARY TO BE CARRIED OUT IN THE COURSE OF REPAIRS, EXTRA MATERIALS AND LABOUR COST WILL BE CHARGED ACCORDINGLY WHICH HOWEVER, YOU WILL BE INFORMED PRIOR TO ACTION TAKEN.
 PARTS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGES.

YOURS FAITHFULLY,

ABBY

SERVICE ADVISOR
 ABBY
 HP : 9856 4815

1/3 03/07/20
 05 Days.

Nett Value : 4K.